
 
  

  

  

  
 

 
ERGEBNISLISTE 

RESULTS  

  



 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 10m 
 

U23m 

 1. 116 Wittmann Manuel GER/BSSB 98 100 99 100 - - 397  96 493 
 2. 003 Stocker Christoph AUT/STLSB 94 99 96 100 - - 389  97 486 
 3. 013 Brüschweiler Joel SUI/EASV 97 97 94 98 - - 386  97 483 /19 
 4. 079 Kleemann Michael AUT/LSVNÖ 94 96 100 97 - - 387  96 483 /18 
 5. 130 Schick Florian GER/WSV 98 97 96 97 - - 388  94 482 
 6. 128 Fürst Louis GER/WSV 99 93 97 98 - - 387  93 480 
 7. 084 Kostenzer Thomas AUT/TLSB 96 98 98 95 - - 387  93 480 
 8. 050 Dutendas Dimitri FRA/FFTIR 92 97 95 97 - - 381  97 478 
 9. 073 Novák Jakub CZE/CSS 95 93 94 98 - - 380 
 10. 006 Krylov Aleksei RUS/Gepard 95 95 95 93 - - 378 
 11. 129 Gackstatter Lukas GER/WSV 94 94 93 96 - - 377 
 12. 087 Lamplmayr Florian AUT/TLSB 91 95 95 94 - - 375 
 13. 016 Steiner Mirco SUI/EASV 91 96 90 96 - - 373 
 14. 005 Kovalenko Sergei RUS/Gepard 90 96 95 90 - - 371 
 15. 085 Moser Manuel AUT/TLSB 92 90 93 95 - - 370 
 16. 030 Sprenkels Kevin NED/MGZ 90 93 94 93 - - 370 
 17. 086 Moser Matthias AUT/TLSB 88 95 89 93 - - 365 
 18. 089 Kostenzer A. AUT/TLSB 85 93 93 90 - - 361 
 19. 070 Schleiss Philipp SUI/BKAMV 91 89 88 91 - - 359 
 20. 062 Peter Florian GER/PSSB 83 90 91 94 - - 358 
 21. 061 Schiff Carsten GER/PSSB 93 83 94 86 - - 356 
 22. 090 Adl Thomas AUT/TLSB 80 84 91 84 - - 339 
 23. 051 Löschl Michael AUT/LSVNÖ 72 79 83 83 - - 317 
 

U23w 

 1. 093 Auer Marie Theres AUT/TLSB 99 97 96 96 - - 388  98 486 
 2. 126 Klenk Chantal GER/WSV 98 98 95 96 - - 387  95 482 
 3. 012 Menzi Tamara SUI/EASV 96 98 96 95 - - 385  96 481 
 4. 127 Weil Britta GER/WSV 95 95 99 95 - - 384  96 480 
 5. 049 Paimblanc Nolwen FRA/FFTIR 95 93 96 98 - - 382  94 476 
 6. 001 Mavliutova Tatiana RUS/Gepard 96 94 93 97 - - 380  94 474 
 7. 083 Reiter Christine AUT/STLSB 97 96 95 93 - - 381  92 473 
 8. 091 Mölg Sophia AUT/TLSB 95 94 95 96 - - 380  90 470 
 9. 011 Baumgartner J. SUI/EASV 92 94 96 97 - - 379 
 10. 078 Brückner Verena AUT/LSVNÖ 94 93 95 97 - - 379 
 11. 015 Schönholzer Mara SUI/EASV 96 96 93 94 - - 379 
 12. 103 Kenner Ludivine FRA/Elsass 95 93 96 94 - - 378 
 13. 048 Roy Marie FRA/FFTIR 93 96 96 92 - - 377 
 14. 007 Parshukova E. RUS/Gepard 96 95 94 92 - - 377 
 15. 114 Soyer Veronika GER/BSSB 91 94 96 95 - - 376 
 16. 110 Siemon Juliana GER/HSV 94 92 97 93 - - 376 
 17. 002 Sokolova Lilia RUS/Gepard 90 98 95 93 - - 376 



 18. 024 Scheucher M. AUT/STLSB 92 96 97 90 - - 375 
 19. 067 Inauen Denise SUI/BKAMV 91 91 93 98 - - 373 
 20. 066 Bösch Nicole SUI/BKAMV 89 92 92 96 - - 369 
 21. 131 Penzeck AlexandraGER/WSV 90 91 92 96 - - 369 
 22. 042 Roy Jeanette GER/NSSV 87 93 94 95 - - 369 
 23. 014 Hurschler Monika SUI/EASV 89 92 93 93 - - 367 
 24. 028 Zellweger Carmen SUI/OASV 92 85 89 95 - - 361 
 25. 092 Taylor Tania AUT/TLSB 89 86 89 94 - - 358 
 

Women 

 1. 096 Auer Katharina AUT/TLSB 98 98 98 97 - - 391  99 490 
 2. 115 Walo Michaela GER/BSSB 99 99 99 96 - - 393  91 484 
 3. 095 Strillinger Sonja AUT/TLSB 98 97 97 97 - - 389  94 483 /10 
 4. 097 Greiderer Eva AUT/TLSB 98 99 96 94 - - 387  96 483 /8 
 5. 108 Weigel Stephanie GER/HSV 94 95 97 89 - - 375  96 471 
 6. 010 Bieri Ramona SUI/EASV 93 94 97 94 - - 378  93 471 
 7. 082 Pirkmann Julia AUT/STLSB 91 94 93 91 - - 369  90 459 
 8. 109 Haberland Alicia GER/HSV 91 93 95 87 - - 366  91 457 
 

Men 

 1. 112 Ettner Norbert GER/BSSB 95 99 100 99 100 98 591  100 691 
 2. 004 Kuznetsov S. RUS/Gepard 95 100 97 98 98 97 585  96 681 
 3. 111 Aumann Thomas GER/BSSB 96 98 98 97 97 98 584  96 680 
 4. 055 Zehetner Walter AUT/OÖLSV 100 99 98 94 97 97 585  94 679 
 5. 113 Reichhuber Stefan GER/BSSB 98 97 97 98 97 96 583  95 678 
 6. 120 Hügler Benjamin GER/WSV 95 98 96 97 98 96 580  97 677 
 7. 046 Hatterer Stephane FRA/FFTIR 96 99 98 97 99 94 583  94 677 
 8. 105 Neumann Peter GER/HSV 95 99 96 98 99 97 584  93 677 
 9. 121 Fürst Gebhard GER/WSV 96 98 98 95 95 97 579 
 10. 081 Kristandl Manfred AUT/STLSB 95 99 97 97 97 94 579 
 11. 009 Hansen Jonas SUI/EASV 96 94 96 98 96 98 578 
 12. 122 Wälde David GER/WSV 95 96 97 97 96 97 578 
 13. 104 Weigel Andrè GER/HSV 96 96 98 97 97 94 578 
 14. 056 Hofmeister Gerald AUT/OÖLSV 98 95 95 97 95 96 576 
 15. 035 Falkenhagen M. GER/NDSB 93 98 96 100 94 95 576 
 16. 034 Hirsch Christian GER/NDSB 97 96 94 98 97 94 576 
 17. 117 Kreuzinger M. GER/FSG BM 95 97 95 96 94 97 574 
 18. 047 Rodde Jerome FRA/FFTIR 92 95 97 100 93 97 574 
 19. 074 Heidegger Daniel AUT/SSLVW 91 98 96 96 98 95 574 
 20. 044 Meers Kevin GER/NSSV 97 91 98 96 98 94 574 
 21. 054 Krumphuber W. AUT/OÖLSV 96 94 95 95 98 95 573 
 22. 029 Van Bekhoven J. NED/MGZ 95 95 94 96 94 98 572 
 23. 045 Geng Christophe FRA/FFTIR 94 98 94 96 96 94 572 
 24. 098 Bichler Markus AUT/TLSB 91 98 95 95 95 96 570 
 25. 106 Rompf Kevin GER/HSV 96 97 94 94 93 96 570 
 26. 119 Wunderlich Marco GER/WSV 93 96 96 95 95 94 569 
 27. 017 Harlacher Renato SUI/EASV 93 92 96 95 95 96 567 
 28. 008 Gohl Roman SUI/EASV 93 96 95 90 99 92 565 



 29. 118 Darcis Marco GER/WSV 95 92 95 95 97 91 565 
 30. 033 Roelands Adrie NED/MGZ 92 96 92 93 93 96 562 
 31. 036 Gruthoff Tim GER/NDSB 91 95 94 90 93 96 559 
 32. 038 Blumtritt Karl-HeinzGER/NDSB 92 93 93 94 91 94 557 
 33. 102 Lampel Karl Heinz AUT/STLSB 89 89 91 88 90 89 536 
 34. 063 Jacobs ChristopherGER/PSSB 82 91 87 88 91 91 530 
 35. 039 Westermann M. GER/NDSB 82 87 91 90 91 86 527 
 

Seniors 

 1. 025 Rohrer Thomas AUT/STLSB 94 97 99 96 - - 386 
 2. 124 Huber Erich GER/WSV 94 95 98 98 - - 385 
 3. 037 Hochwald Sören GER/NDSB 99 92 95 95 - - 381 
 4. 072 Materna Jirí CZE/CSS 93 91 95 98 - - 377 
 5. 057 Schimböck Harald AUT/OÖLSV 93 93 95 96 - - 377 
 6. 099 Kostenzer Georg AUT/TLSB 92 93 97 94 - - 376 
 7. 100 Auer Hans Hermann AUT/TLSB 92 92 97 94 - - 375 
 8. 026 Schwaiger Max AUT/STLSB 94 94 95 92 - - 375 
 9. 068 König Robert SUI/BKAMV 93 94 97 91 - - 375 
 10. 043 Michaelis Jochen GER/NSSV 95 95 89 92 - - 371 
 11. 023 Bergschober Andreas AUT/SSSV 90 95 92 92 - - 369 
 12. 058 Weihl Peter GER/PSSB 92 94 88 92 - - 366 
 13. 075 Liptak Jaroslav AUT/SSLVW 96 89 92 89 - - 366 
 14. 071 Steiner Samuel SUI/BKAMV 91 93 87 94 - - 365 
 15. 065 Wunderlich Frank GER/WSV 92 95 86 92 - - 365 
 16. 077 Lugmayr Harald AUT/SSLVW 89 94 93 88 - - 364 
 17. 064 Knopp Achim GER/RSB 90 91 87 94 - - 362 
 18. 076 Liptakova Monika AUT/SSLVW 84 91 94 92 - - 361 
 19. 059 Simon Christoph GER/PSSB 89 92 89 91 - - 361 
 20. 027 Eberl August AUT/STLSB 94 90 88 89 - - 361 
 21. 060 Kurz Hans Georg GER/PSSB 90 88 91 91 - - 360 
 22. 021 Scharschinger Franz AUT/SSSV 83 88 96 90 - - 357 
 23. 019 Hirscher Günther AUT/SSSV 94 86 87 87 - - 354 
 24. 069 Salvisberg Mario SUI/BKAMV 85 89 87 92 - - 353 
 25. 032 Roelands Jack NED/MGZ 88 91 91 83 - - 353 
 26. 018 Mátrei István HUN 89 85 89 89 - - 352 
 27. 020 Reschreiter Josef AUT/SSSV 86 85 93 84 - - 348 
 28. 040 Walter Werner GER/NDSB 82 89 87 88 - - 346 
 29. 101 Voglbauer Franz  AUT/TLSB 85 84 84 87 - - 340 
 30. 123 Eberhardt Claus GER/WSV 79 83 81 87 - - 330 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 10m 
 

U23 

 1. GER/WSV 1  1158 
   Klenk Chantal 387 
   Weil Britta 384 



   Fürst Louis 387 
 
 2. SUI/EASV 1  1150 
   Baumgartner Joëlle 379 
   Menzi Tamara 385 
   Brüschweiler Joel 386 
 
 3. AUT/TLSB 1  1145  /286 
   Moser Manuel 370 
   Kostenzer Thomas 387 
   Auer Marie Theres 388 
 
 4. AUT/STLSB  1145  /283 
   Reiter Christine 381 
   Scheucher Michaela 375 
   Stocker Christoph 389 
 
 5. FRA/FFTIR  1140 
   Roy Marie 377 
   Paimblanc Nolwen 382 
   Dutendas Dimitri 381 
 
 6. GER/WSV 2  1134 
   Gackstatter Lukas 377 
   Schick Florian 388 
   Penzeck Alexandra 369 
 
 7. RUS/Gepard  1131 
   Parshukova Ekaterina 377 
   Krylov Aleksei 378 
   Sokolova Lilia 376 
 
 8. SUI/EASV 2  1119 
   Hurschler Monika 367 
   Schönholzer Mara 379 
   Steiner Mirco 373 
 
 9. SUI/BKAMV  1101 
   Inauen Denise 373 
   Bösch Nicole 369 
   Schleiss Philipp 359 
 
 10. AUT/TLSB 3  1099 
   Mölg Sophia 380 
   Kostenzer Alexander 361 
   Taylor Tania 358 
 
 11. AUT/LSVNÖ  1083 
   Löschl Michael 317 
   Brückner Verena 379 
   Kleemann Michael 387 
 



 12. AUT/TLSB 2  1079 
   Moser Matthias 365 
   Lamplmayr Florian 375 
   Adl Thomas 339 
 
 

Open Class 

 1. GER/BSSB 1  1172 
   Aumann Thomas 389 
   Ettner Norbert 393 
   Reichhuber Stefan 390 
 
 2. AUT/TLSB  1167 
   Auer Katharina 391 
   Strillinger Sonja 389 
   Greiderer Eva 387 
 
 3. GER/BSSB 2  1166 
   Soyer Veronika 376 
   Walo Michaela 393 
   Wittmann Manuel 397 
 
 4. GER/WSV  1158 
   Hügler Benjamin 386 
   Fürst Gebhard 387 
   Wälde David 385 
 
 5. FRA/FFTIR  1156  /293 
   Geng Christophe 382 
   Hatterer Stephane 390 
   Rodde Jerome 384 
 
 6. AUT/OÖLSV  1156  /286 
   Krumphuber Wolfgang 380 
   Zehetner Walter 391 
   Hofmeister Gerald 385 
 
 7. GER/NDSB 1  1153 
   Hirsch Christian 385 
   Falkenhagen Marco 387 
   Hochwald Sören 381 
 
 8. HSV 1  1150 
   Weigel Andrè 387 
   Neumann Peter 388 
   Weigel Stephanie 375 
 
 9. SUI/EASV/  1136 
   Gohl Roman 374 
   Hansen Jonas 384 



   Bieri Ramona 378 
 
 10. NED/MGZ  1123  /282 
   Van Bekhoven Jack 380 
   Sprenkels Kevin 370 
   Roelands Adrie 373 
 
 11. GER/HSV 2  1123  /274
   Haberland Alicia 366 
   Siemon Juliana 376 
   Rompf Kevin 381 
 
 12. GER/NSSV  1122 
   Roy Jeanette 369 
   Michaelis Jochen 371 
   Meers Kevin 382 
 
 13. AUT/STLSB  1114 
   Kristandl Manfred 388 
   Lampel Karl Heinz 357 
   Pirkmann Julia 369 
 
 14. GER/NDSB 2  1092 
   Gruthoff Tim 370 
   Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 372 
   Westermann Marco 350 
 
 15. GER/PSSB  1062 
   Jacobs Christopher 348 
   Schiff Carsten 356 
   Peter Florian 358 
 
 

Seniors 

 1. AUT/STLSB  1122 
   Rohrer Thomas 386 
   Schwaiger Max 375 
   Eberl August 361 
 
 2. SUI/BKAMV  1093 
   Salvisberg Mario 353 
   Steiner Samuel 365 
   König Robert 375 
 
 3. AUT/TLSB  1091  /275 
   Kostenzer Georg 376 
   Auer Hans Hermann 375 
   Voglbauer Franz  340 
 
 4. AUT/SSLVW  1091  /269



   Liptak Jaroslav 366 
   Liptakova Monika 361 
   Lugmayr Harald 364 
 
 5. GER/PSSB  1087 
   Simon Christoph 361 
   Weihl Peter 366 
   Kurz Hans Georg 360 
 
 6. GER/WSV  1080 
   Eberhardt Claus 330 
   Huber Erich 385 
   Wunderlich Frank 365 
 
 7. AUT/SSSV  1074 
   Reschreiter Josef 348 
   Scharschinger Franz 357 
   Bergschober Andreas 369 
 
 

 



 EINZELSCHÜTZEN 30m

 U23

 Kombination

1. 013 Brüschweiler Joel EASV 282 293 575 93 668
2. 128 Fürst Louis WSV 284 287 571 94 665
3. 012 Menzi Tamara EASV 278 291 569 94 663
4. 014 Hurschler Monika EASV 277 291 568 89 657
5. 126 Klenk Chantal WSV 276 287 563 92 655
6. 002 Sokolova Lilia RUS Gepard 282 279 561 93 654
7. 006 Krylov Aleksei RUS Gepard 275 279 554 94 648
8. 066 Bösch Nicole BKAMV 273 283 556 92 648
9. 067 Inauen Denise BKAMV 266 287 -   -   553

10. 028 Zellweger Carmen OASV 268 283 -   -   551
11. 016 Steiner Marco EASV 274 277 -   -   551
12. 015 Schönholzer Mara EASV 277 274 -   -   551
13. 127 Weil Britta WSV 274 277 -   -   551
14. 005 Kovalenko Sergei RUS Gepard 282 269 -   -   551
15. 084 Kostenzer Thomas TLSB 280 270 -   -   550
16. 049 Paimblanc Nolwen FFTIR 276 271 -   -   547
17. 085 Moser Manuel TLSB 270 274 -   -   544
18. 070 Schleiss Philipp BKAMV 263 276 -   -   539
19. 103 Kenner Ludivine Elsass 263 274 -   -   537
20. 011 Baumgartner Joélle EASV 266 267 -   -   533
21. 087 Lamplmayr Florian TLSB 267 261 -   -   528
22. 086 Moser Matthias TLSB 267 260 -   -   527
23. 129 Gackstatter Lukas WSV 270 246 -   -   516
24. 041 Burzlaff Marc NDSB 250 251 -   -   501

 Stehend

1. 128 Fürst Louis WSV 96 96 92 -   -   -   284
2. 002 Sokolova Lilia RUS Gepard 94 92 96 -   -   -   282
3. 013 Brüschweiler Joel EASV 93 94 95 -   -   -   282
4. 005 Kovalenko Sergei RUS Gepard 95 94 93 -   -   -   282
5. 084 Kostenzer Thomas TLSB 94 91 95 -   -   -   280
6. 012 Menzi Tamara EASV 87 95 96 -   -   -   278
7. 014 Hurschler Monika EASV 95 86 96 -   -   -   277
8. 015 Schönholzer Mara EASV 91 95 91 -   -   -   277
9. 049 Paimblanc Nolwen FFTIR 90 90 96 -   -   -   276

10. 126 Klenk Chantal WSV 92 91 93 -   -   -   276
11. 006 Krylov Aleksei RUS Gepard 91 92 92 -   -   -   275
12. 127 Weil Britta WSV 92 90 92 -   -   -   274
13. 016 Steiner Marco EASV 91 92 91 -   -   -   274
14. 066 Bösch Nicole BKAMV 92 90 91 -   -   -   273
15. 129 Gackstatter Lukas WSV 87 91 92 -   -   -   270
16. 085 Moser Manuel TLSB 90 90 90 -   -   -   270
17. 028 Zellweger Carmen OASV 88 88 92 -   -   -   268
18. 087 Lamplmayr Florian TLSB 89 87 91 -   -   -   267
19. 086 Moser Matthias TLSB 89 89 89 -   -   -   267
20. 011 Baumgartner Joélle EASV 90 87 89 -   -   -   266
21. 067 Inauen Denise BKAMV 89 91 86 -   -   -   266
22. 103 Kenner Ludivine Elsass 85 83 95 -   -   -   263



23. 070 Schleiss Philipp BKAMV 89 85 89 -   -   -   263
24. 041 Burzlaff Marc NDSB 86 85 79 -   -   -   250

 Kniend

1. 013 Brüschweiler Joel EASV 97 98 98 -   -   -   293
2. 014 Hurschler Monika EASV 95 98 98 -   -   -   291
3. 012 Menzi Tamara EASV 99 96 96 -   -   -   291
4. 128 Fürst Louis WSV 97 93 97 -   -   -   287
5. 067 Inauen Denise BKAMV 96 96 95 -   -   -   287
6. 126 Klenk Chantal WSV 97 96 94 -   -   -   287
7. 028 Zellweger Carmen OASV 93 94 96 -   -   -   283
8. 066 Bösch Nicole BKAMV 96 94 93 -   -   -   283
9. 006 Krylov Aleksei RUS Gepard 96 88 95 -   -   -   279

10. 002 Sokolova Lilia RUS Gepard 93 95 91 -   -   -   279
11. 016 Steiner Marco EASV 92 90 95 -   -   -   277
12. 127 Weil Britta WSV 94 93 90 -   -   -   277
13. 070 Schleiss Philipp BKAMV 90 93 93 -   -   -   276
14. 015 Schönholzer Mara EASV 87 94 93 -   -   -   274
15. 085 Moser Manuel TLSB 92 92 90 -   -   -   274
16. 103 Kenner Ludivine Elsass 91 97 86 -   -   -   274
17. 049 Paimblanc Nolwen FFTIR 90 89 92 -   -   -   271
18. 084 Kostenzer Thomas TLSB 88 90 92 -   -   -   270
19. 005 Kovalenko Sergei RUS Gepard 89 90 90 -   -   -   269
20. 011 Baumgartner Joélle EASV 89 89 89 -   -   -   267
21. 087 Lamplmayr Florian TLSB 91 84 86 -   -   -   261
22. 086 Moser Matthias TLSB 90 81 89 -   -   -   260
23. 041 Burzlaff Marc NDSB 81 83 87 -   -   -   251
24. 129 Gackstatter Lukas WSV 77 81 88 -   -   -   246

 OPEN CLASS

 Kombination

1. 009 Hansen Jonas EASV 287 283 570 90 660
2. 113 Reichhuber Stefan BSSB 282 283 565 94 659
3. 121 Fürst Gebhard WSV 281 285 566 89 655
4. 017 Haralcher Renato EASV 278 285 563 90 653
5. 157 Worme Benoit FFTIR 284 281 565 87 652
6. 008 Gohl Roman EASV 278 290 568 84 652
7. 105 Neumann Peter HSV 277 288 565 83 648
8. 111 Aumann Thomas BSSB 284 281 565 82 647
9. 095 Strillinger Sonja TLSB 286 277 -   -   563

10. 054 Krumphuber Wolfgang OÖLSV 287 275 -   -   562
11. 004 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Gepard 277 284 -   -   561
12. 156 Schueller Pascal FFTIR 273 287 -   -   560
13. 010 Bieri Ramona EASV 280 278 -   -   558
14. 104 Weigel André HSV 276 281 -   -   557
15. 098 Bichler Markus TLSB 276 279 -   -   555
16. 082 Pirkmann Julia STLSB 266 285 -   -   551
17. 117 Kreuzinger Matthias FSGBM 271 279 -   -   550
18. 038 Blumtritt Karl Heinz NDSB 270 277 -   -   547
19. 112 Ettner Norbert BSSB 275 269 -   -   544
20. 122 Wälde David WSV 276 268 -   -   544
21. 044 Meers Kevin NSSV 281 262 -   -   543
22. 045 Geng Christophe FFTIR 270 272 -   -   542
23. 046 Hatterer Stephane FFTIR 279 259 -   -   538
24. 120 Hügler Benjamin WSV 274 263 -   -   537
25. 081 Kristandl Manfred STLSB 264 268 -   -   532
26. 039 Westermann Marco NDSB 254 267 -   -   521



27. 118 Darcis Marco WSV 267 249 -   -   516
28. 158 Scherrer Marc PSSB 253 257 -   -   510
29. 056 Hofmeister Gerald OÖLSV 274 215 -   -   489

 Stehend

1. 009 Hansen Jonas EASV 95 96 96 -   -   -   287
2. 054 Krumphuber Wolfgang OÖLSV 98 95 94 -   -   -   287
3. 095 Strillinger Sonja TLSB 94 97 95 -   -   -   286
4. 157 Worme Benoit FFTIR 94 95 95 -   -   -   284
5. 111 Aumann Thomas BSSB 97 97 90 -   -   -   284
6. 113 Reichhuber Stefan BSSB 92 96 94 -   -   -   282
7. 121 Fürst Gebhard WSV 89 95 97 -   -   -   281
8. 044 Meers Kevin NSSV 95 92 94 -   -   -   281
9. 010 Bieri Ramona EASV 91 95 94 -   -   -   280

10. 046 Hatterer Stephane FFTIR 95 90 94 -   -   -   279
11. 008 Gohl Roman EASV 93 92 93 -   -   -   278
12. 017 Haralcher Renato EASV 93 93 92 -   -   -   278
13. 105 Neumann Peter HSV 93 91 93 -   -   -   277
14. 004 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Gepard 91 95 91 -   -   -   277
15. 098 Bichler Markus TLSB 92 90 94 -   -   -   276
16. 104 Weigel André HSV 94 94 88 -   -   -   276
17. 122 Wälde David WSV 95 94 87 -   -   -   276
18. 112 Ettner Norbert BSSB 92 89 94 -   -   -   275
19. 056 Hofmeister Gerald OÖLSV 93 90 91 -   -   -   274
20. 120 Hügler Benjamin WSV 93 93 88 -   -   -   274
21. 156 Schueller Pascal FFTIR 89 95 89 -   -   -   273
22. 117 Kreuzinger Matthias FSGBM 90 88 93 -   -   -   271
23. 045 Geng Christophe FFTIR 87 94 89 -   -   -   270
24. 038 Blumtritt Karl Heinz NDSB 90 91 89 -   -   -   270
25. 118 Darcis Marco WSV 91 90 86 -   -   -   267
26. 082 Pirkmann Julia STLSB 89 86 91 -   -   -   266
27. 081 Kristandl Manfred STLSB 80 92 92 -   -   -   264
28. 039 Westermann Marco NDSB 78 90 86 -   -   -   254
29. 158 Scherrer Marc PSSB 84 87 82 -   -   -   253

 Kniend

1. 008 Gohl Roman EASV 99 94 97 -   -   -   290
2. 105 Neumann Peter HSV 96 98 94 -   -   -   288
3. 156 Schueller Pascal FFTIR 95 95 97 -   -   -   287
4. 017 Haralcher Renato EASV 94 93 98 -   -   -   285
5. 121 Fürst Gebhard WSV 94 96 95 -   -   -   285
6. 082 Pirkmann Julia STLSB 94 96 95 -   -   -   285
7. 004 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Gepard 95 95 94 -   -   -   284
8. 009 Hansen Jonas EASV 93 97 93 -   -   -   283
9. 113 Reichhuber Stefan BSSB 96 96 91 -   -   -   283

10. 157 Worme Benoit FFTIR 95 90 96 -   -   -   281
11. 111 Aumann Thomas BSSB 93 95 93 -   -   -   281
12. 104 Weigel André HSV 98 91 92 -   -   -   281
13. 117 Kreuzinger Matthias FSGBM 90 97 92 -   -   -   279
14. 098 Bichler Markus TLSB 94 93 92 -   -   -   279
15. 010 Bieri Ramona EASV 90 92 96 -   -   -   278
16. 038 Blumtritt Karl Heinz NDSB 94 92 91 -   -   -   277
17. 095 Strillinger Sonja TLSB 95 94 88 -   -   -   277
18. 054 Krumphuber Wolfgang OÖLSV 92 92 91 -   -   -   275
19. 045 Geng Christophe FFTIR 96 96 80 -   -   -   272
20. 112 Ettner Norbert BSSB 88 90 91 -   -   -   269
21. 122 Wälde David WSV 93 85 90 -   -   -   268
22. 081 Kristandl Manfred STLSB 89 91 88 -   -   -   268
23. 039 Westermann Marco NDSB 87 88 92 -   -   -   267
24. 120 Hügler Benjamin WSV 88 88 87 -   -   -   263



25. 044 Meers Kevin NSSV 91 88 83 -   -   -   262
26. 046 Hatterer Stephane FFTIR 90 88 81 -   -   -   259
27. 158 Scherrer Marc PSSB 86 82 89 -   -   -   257
28. 118 Darcis Marco WSV 83 90 76 -   -   -   249
29. 056 Hofmeister Gerald OÖLSV 78 81 56 -   -   -   215

 SENIORS

 Kombination

1. 043 Michelis Jochen NSSV 271 280 551
2. 037 Hochwald Sören NDSB 276 273 549
3. 025 Rohrer Thomas STLSB 276 272 548
4. 026 Schwaiger Max STLSB 277 269 546
5. 185 Huber Erich WSV 272 271 543
6. 071 Steiner Samuel BKAMV 260 279 539
7. 195 Henne Andreas WSV 262 274 536
8. 059 Simon Christoph PSSB 267 264 531
9. 154 Zellweger Ernst OASV 239 287 526 /96

10. 057 Schimböck Harald OÖLSV 258 268 526 /85
11. 058 Weihl Peter PSSB 244 278 522
12. 069 Salvisber Mario BKAMV 242 279 521
13. 065 Wunderlich Frank WSV 245 274 519
14. 020 Reschreiter Josef SSSV 253 263 516
15. 027 Eberl August STLSB 249 255 504 /88
16. 153 Stalder Kurt BKAMV 231 273 504 /87
17. 019 Hirscher Günther SSSV 237 263 500
18. 040 Walter Werner NDSB 234 254 488
19. 060 Kurz Hans Georg PSSB 243 237 480
20. 021 Scharschinger Franz SSSV 239 236 475

 Stehend

1. 026 Schwaiger Max STLSB 92 93 92 -   -   -   277
2. 025 Rohrer Thomas STLSB 90 93 93 -   -   -   276
3. 037 Hochwald Sören NDSB 94 89 93 -   -   -   276
4. 185 Huber Erich WSV 89 90 93 -   -   -   272
5. 043 Michelis Jochen NSSV 91 90 90 -   -   -   271
6. 059 Simon Christoph PSSB 86 87 94 -   -   -   267
7. 195 Henne Andreas WSV 84 89 89 -   -   -   262
8. 071 Steiner Samuel BKAMV 80 91 89 -   -   -   260
9. 057 Schimböck Harald OÖLSV 87 85 86 -   -   -   258

10. 020 Reschreiter Josef SSSV 80 91 82 -   -   -   253
11. 027 Eberl August STLSB 80 89 80 -   -   -   249
12. 065 Wunderlich Frank WSV 83 80 82 -   -   -   245
13. 058 Weihl Peter PSSB 74 82 88 -   -   -   244
14. 060 Kurz Hans Georg PSSB 79 85 79 -   -   -   243
15. 069 Salvisber Mario BKAMV 77 84 81 -   -   -   242
16. 154 Zellweger Ernst OASV 80 80 79 -   -   -   239
17. 021 Scharschinger Franz SSSV 84 77 78 -   -   -   239
18. 019 Hirscher Günther SSSV 82 75 80 -   -   -   237
19. 040 Walter Werner NDSB 85 71 78 -   -   -   234
20. 153 Stalder Kurt BKAMV 84 74 73 -   -   -   231



 Kniend

1. 154 Zellweger Ernst OASV 95 96 96 -   -   -   287
2. 043 Michelis Jochen NSSV 94 92 94 -   -   -   280
3. 069 Salvisber Mario BKAMV 93 92 94 -   -   -   279
4. 071 Steiner Samuel BKAMV 95 90 94 -   -   -   279
5. 058 Weihl Peter PSSB 93 91 94 -   -   -   278
6. 195 Henne Andreas WSV 90 89 95 -   -   -   274
7. 065 Wunderlich Frank WSV 93 91 90 -   -   -   274
8. 037 Hochwald Sören NDSB 89 92 92 -   -   -   273
9. 153 Stalder Kurt BKAMV 93 93 87 -   -   -   273

10. 025 Rohrer Thomas STLSB 88 95 89 -   -   -   272
11. 185 Huber Erich WSV 89 92 90 -   -   -   271
12. 026 Schwaiger Max STLSB 89 90 90 -   -   -   269
13. 057 Schimböck Harald OÖLSV 92 91 85 -   -   -   268
14. 059 Simon Christoph PSSB 87 84 93 -   -   -   264
15. 019 Hirscher Günther SSSV 89 81 93 -   -   -   263
16. 020 Reschreiter Josef SSSV 87 88 88 -   -   -   263
17. 027 Eberl August STLSB 80 87 88 -   -   -   255
18. 040 Walter Werner NDSB 85 85 84 -   -   -   254
19. 060 Kurz Hans Georg PSSB 75 88 74 -   -   -   237
20. 021 Scharschinger Franz SSSV 81 75 80 -   -   -   236

 MANNSCHAFTEN 30m

 TEAMS- U23

 Kombination

1. WSV 3 1685
Klenk Chantal 563
Weil Britta 551
Fürst Louis 571

2. Swiss Team1 1677
Baumgartner Joélle 533
Menzi Tamara 569
Brüschweiler Joel 575

3. Swiss Team 2 1670
Hurschler Monika 568
Schönholzer Mara 551
Steiner Marco 551

4. RUS Gepard 1666
Sokolova Lilia 561
Kovalenko Sergei 551
Krylov Aleksei 554

5. BKAMV 1648
Inauen Denise 553
Schleiss Philipp 539
Bösch Nicole 556



6. TLSB 1621
Kostenzer Thomas 550
Moser Manuel 544
Moser Matthias 527

 Stehend

1. RUS Gepard 839
Sokolova Lilia 282
Kovalenko Sergei 282
Krylov Aleksei 275

2. WSV 3 834
Klenk Chantal 276
Weil Britta 274
Fürst Louis 284

3. Swiss Team 2 828
Hurschler Monika 277
Schönholzer Mara 277
Steiner Marco 274

4. Swiss Team1 826
Baumgartner Joélle 266
Menzi Tamara 278
Brüschweiler Joel 282

5. TLSB 817
Kostenzer Thomas 280
Moser Manuel 270
Moser Matthias 267

6. BKAMV 802
Inauen Denise 266
Schleiss Philipp 263
Bösch Nicole 273

 Kniend

1. Swiss Team1 851  /0 /283
Baumgartner Joélle 267
Menzi Tamara 291
Brüschweiler Joel 293

2. WSV 3 851  /0 /281
Klenk Chantal 287
Weil Britta 277
Fürst Louis 287

3. BKAMV 846
Inauen Denise 287
Schleiss Philipp 276
Bösch Nicole 283

4. Swiss Team 2 842
Hurschler Monika 291
Schönholzer Mara 274
Steiner Marco 277



5. RUS Gepard 827
Sokolova Lilia 279
Kovalenko Sergei 269
Krylov Aleksei 279

6. TLSB 804
Kostenzer Thomas 270
Moser Manuel 274
Moser Matthias 260

 TEAMS- OPEN CLASS

 Kombination

1. EASV 1701
Haralcher Renato 563
Gohl Roman 568
Hansen Jonas 570

2. BSSB 1674
Aumann Thomas 565
Reichhuber Stefan 565
Ettner Norbert 544

3. HSV 1673
Weigel André 557
Neumann Peter 565
Michelis Jochen 551

4. FRA FFTIR 1667
Geng Christophe 542
Worme Benoit 565
Schueller Pascal 560

5. WSV 1647
Hügler Benjamin 537
Fürst Gebhard 566
Wälde David 544

6. TLSB 1646
Bichler Markus 555
Strillinger Sonja 563
Lamplmayr Florian 528

7. GER NDSB 1617
Blumtritt Karl Heinz 547
Westermann Marco 521
Hochwald Sören 549



 Stehend

1. EASV 843
Haralcher Renato 278
Gohl Roman 278
Hansen Jonas 287

2. BSSB 841
Aumann Thomas 284
Reichhuber Stefan 282
Ettner Norbert 275

3. WSV 831
Hügler Benjamin 274
Fürst Gebhard 281
Wälde David 276

4. TLSB 829
Bichler Markus 276
Strillinger Sonja 286
Lamplmayr Florian 267

5. FRA FFTIR 827
Geng Christophe 270
Worme Benoit 284
Schueller Pascal 273

6. HSV 824
Weigel André 276
Neumann Peter 277
Michelis Jochen 271

7. GER NDSB 800
Blumtritt Karl Heinz 270
Westermann Marco 254
Hochwald Sören 276

 Kniend

1. EASV 858
Haralcher Renato 285
Gohl Roman 290
Hansen Jonas 283

2. HSV 849
Weigel André 281
Neumann Peter 288
Michelis Jochen 280

3. FRA FFTIR 840
Geng Christophe 272
Worme Benoit 281
Schueller Pascal 287

4. BSSB 833
Aumann Thomas 281
Reichhuber Stefan 283
Ettner Norbert 269



5. GER NDSB 817  /0 /275
Blumtritt Karl Heinz 277
Westermann Marco 267
Hochwald Sören 273

6. TLSB 817  /0 /266
Bichler Markus 279
Strillinger Sonja 277
Lamplmayr Florian 261

7. WSV 816
Hügler Benjamin 263
Fürst Gebhard 285
Wälde David 268

 TEAMS- SENIORS

 Kombination

1. WSV 1598  /0 /275
Henne Andreas 536
Huber Erich 543
Wunderlich Frank 519

2. STLSB 1598  /0 /267
Eberl August 504
Rohrer Thomas 548
Schwaiger Max 546

3. BKAMV 1564
Steiner Samuel 539
Stalder Kurt 504
Salvisber Mario 521

4. PSSB 1533
Weihl Peter 522
Kurz Hans Georg 480
Simon Christoph 531

5. SSSV 1491
Hirscher Günther 500
Reschreiter Josef 516
Scharschinger Franz 475

 Stehend

1. STLSB 802
Eberl August 249
Rohrer Thomas 276
Schwaiger Max 277

2. WSV 779
Henne Andreas 262
Huber Erich 272
Wunderlich Frank 245



3. PSSB 754
Weihl Peter 244
Kurz Hans Georg 243
Simon Christoph 267

4. BKAMV 733
Steiner Samuel 260
Stalder Kurt 231
Salvisber Mario 242

5. SSSV 729
Hirscher Günther 237
Reschreiter Josef 253
Scharschinger Franz 239

 Kniend

1. BKAMV 831
Steiner Samuel 279
Stalder Kurt 273
Salvisber Mario 279

2. WSV 819
Henne Andreas 274
Huber Erich 271
Wunderlich Frank 274

3. STLSB 796
Eberl August 255
Rohrer Thomas 272
Schwaiger Max 269

4. PSSB 779
Weihl Peter 278
Kurz Hans Georg 237
Simon Christoph 264

5. SSSV 762
Hirscher Günther 263
Reschreiter Josef 263
Scharschinger Franz 236
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6. AUSTRIA OPEN

Innsbruck, Austria 04.-07. Juni 2015

Women

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

284Schmidt Ina HSV1. 4 293 293 870 8040296 294 282 872 1742

181Schwarz Bettina SV-H2. 5 247 237 665 1513230 266 170 666 1331



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

6. AUSTRIA OPEN

Innsbruck, Austria 04.-07. Juni 2015

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

276Berninger Armin BSSB1. 7 287 286 849 7128292 294 275 861 1710

266Mayer Lukas ÖSB2. 9 289 289 844 4932290 284 273 847 1691

270Ronalter Sebastian BSSB3. 10 287 278 835 5630293 280 274 847 1682

271Lück Markus WSV4. 12 280 290 841 4632280 284 272 836 1677

264Konrad Jochen BSSB5. 8 279 277 820 4427290 282 263 835 1655

281Birchler Peter SFSV6. 6 283 274 838 4538286 283 247 816 1654

261Gsteu Bernhard ÖSB7. 14 270 283 814 4318275 281 252 808 1622

264Englert Jonas SV-H8. 3 275 270 809 3919275 277 246 798 1607

245Müller Richard SV-H9. 15 262 268 775 2714265 265 237 767 1542

267Hafen Tom SFSV10. 13 256 200 723 2450 0 0 0 723



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

6. AUSTRIA OPEN

Innsbruck, Austria 04.-07. Juni 2015

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

265Mátrai István HUN1. 2 275 274 814 2826278 277 244 799 1613

240Lugmayr Harald ÖSB2. 11 248 266 754 2518269 268 218 755 1509
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6. AUSTRIA OPEN

Innsbruck, Austria 04.-07. Juni 2015

Overall

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

284Schmidt Ina HSV1. 4 293 293 870 8040296 294 282 872 1742

276Berninger Armin BSSB2. 7 287 286 849 7128292 294 275 861 1710

266Mayer Lukas ÖSB3. 9 289 289 844 4932290 284 273 847 1691

270Ronalter Sebastian BSSB4. 10 287 278 835 5630293 280 274 847 1682

271Lück Markus WSV5. 12 280 290 841 4632280 284 272 836 1677

264Konrad Jochen BSSB6. 8 279 277 820 4427290 282 263 835 1655

281Birchler Peter SFSV7. 6 283 274 838 4538286 283 247 816 1654

261Gsteu Bernhard ÖSB8. 14 270 283 814 4318275 281 252 808 1622

265Mátrai István HUN9. 2 275 274 814 2826278 277 244 799 1613

264Englert Jonas SV-H10. 3 275 270 809 3919275 277 246 798 1607

245Müller Richard SV-H11. 15 262 268 775 2714265 265 237 767 1542

240Lugmayr Harald ÖSB12. 11 248 266 754 2518269 268 218 755 1509

181Schwarz Bettina SV-H13. 5 247 237 665 1513230 266 170 666 1331

267Hafen Tom SFSV14. 13 256 200 723 2450 0 0 0 723



Team

6. AUSTRIA OPEN

Innsbruck, Austria 04.-07. Juni 2015

Pos

Overall

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 5047 BSSB BSS.
1710 Berninger Armin

1682 Ronalter Sebastian

1655 Konrad Jochen

2 4822 ÖSB ÖSB.
1691 Mayer Lukas

1622 Gsteu Bernhard

1509 Lugmayr Harald

3 4480 Hausen SV-H.
1607 Englert Jonas

1542 Müller Richard

1331 Schwarz Bettina

4 1677 WSV WSV.
1677 Lück Markus




